
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, April 2015
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/8/15

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 28,219 $522,428,292 3,916,543 98,925 $1,956,483,006 13,633,476

1 & 2 Family 26,456 419,087,197 2,816,235 92,489 1,492,001,771 10,335,941

Multifamily 1,763 103,341,095 1,100,308 6,436 464,481,235 3,297,535

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,367 892,229,429 2,928,556 21,175 2,082,977,998 6,712,779

Hotels, motels, guest houses 122 6,775,251 79,388 346 40,814,723 365,121

Assembly 487 42,782,797 136,864 1,505 136,590,888 426,524

Business / Office 2,248 188,036,592 374,634 8,350 679,932,162 1,005,828

Education 201 76,323,624 2,401 629 207,680,334 299,696

Hazardous uses 12 1,472,076 1,830 31 7,789,330 3,120

Industrial 49 8,762,293 43,739 210 37,075,284 120,773

Institutional 64 33,589,472 172,396 270 93,267,497 262,109

Retail 345 400,806,495 1,268,467 1,279 488,124,546 1,746,835

Storage 205 57,212,361 667,071 704 164,839,962 1,751,692

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,634 76,468,468 181,766 7,851 226,863,272 731,081

New Jersey 34,586 $1,414,657,721 6,845,099 120,100 $4,039,461,004 20,346,255

April Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, April 2015
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/8/15

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 28,219 $522,428,292 3,916,543

1 & 2 Family 26,456 419,087,197 2,816,235

Multifamily 1,763 103,341,095 1,100,308

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,367 892,229,429 2,928,556

Hotels, motels, guest houses 122 6,775,251 79,388

Assembly 487 42,782,797 136,864

Business / Office 2,248 188,036,592 374,634

Education 201 76,323,624 2,401

Hazardous uses 12 1,472,076 1,830

Industrial 49 8,762,293 43,739

Institutional 64 33,589,472 172,396

Retail 345 400,806,495 1,268,467

Storage 205 57,212,361 667,071

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,634 76,468,468 181,766

New Jersey 34,586 $1,414,657,721 6,845,099

Apr-14 35,145 $1,153,207,084 6,998,671

April



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, April 2015

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet

98,925 $1,956,483,006 13,633,476

92,489 1,492,001,771 10,335,941

6,436 464,481,235 3,297,535

21,175 2,082,977,998 6,712,779

346 40,814,723 365,121

1,505 136,590,888 426,524

8,350 679,932,162 1,005,828

629 207,680,334 299,696

31 7,789,330 3,120

210 37,075,284 120,773

270 93,267,497 262,109

1,279 488,124,546 1,746,835

704 164,839,962 1,751,692

7,851 226,863,272 731,081

120,100 $4,039,461,004 20,346,255

117,507 $3,876,038,930 24,539,635

Year-to-Date


